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
future occupancy, for further information
please visit at 60 Park Ave., or phone
(905)873-8080. Office hours Mon - Fri: 8
to 8, Sat & Sun: 12 to 6.

1st. $712/mth. (519) 853-3996

ACTON, large & bright 3 bedroom

- apartments, $850 plus, parking. 519-853-

5080 (519) 853-5352
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BRIGHT spacious clean home apt. near
amenities . A/C, pool, backyard, parking,

laundry, n.smkg. $740. incl. Avail. June 1,

1998. 873-7994

GEORGETOWN, 1 bedroom apt., private
entrance, walk to Go and shopping. Fridge,
stove, shared laundry. $700. inclusive,
first/last. Auall Mayﬂ 875-0940

GEOHGETDWN bachelnr apartment,
available May 1, $5DU + hydro. First & last
hydro deposit. References call 853-1242

or 853-5000

GEORGETOWN, in bedroom, quiet
building, no pets, May 1. $684/mth.
873-7580 1- 6 p.m.
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ONE bachelor apt. $519. month. Avail. May
1. Call (519) 853—2056 |

Month Net. No pets or birds. One parking
space. 853-5292

ACTON one bedroom apt., April 1. $641.
month, first/last requwed (519) 853-0087

' ONE bedroom apt., May 1. $641.all utilities
. included. Suitable for mature couple. (519)

853-0002

ONE bedroom PLUS study/storage in
fourplex, ground floor, private entrance,

. parking, fridge, stove. No pets. $650/mth

plus utilities. 877-3761

ROCKWOOD Cedar Cliff Place- Now
renting NEW 2 bedroom deluxe apartments.
Avail. May 1/98. Open House Apr. 26 - 1-
5 p.m. 1-519-856-9825 Carolyn or Rob.
Fax: 1-519-856-9030

mes for rent

$1399. plus, 25 acres, south Erin, 3000 sq.
ft., 5 bedroom, fridge, stove, double car.
Call Larry Bamnstaple 874-3051 or 519-833-
9578

2 bedroom century home in Acton, close
to schools, shopping and park. First/Last
plus references. $1390/mth plus utilities.
519-853-5130 leave message.

provided. 1-888-636-6608
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Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.
Call Heather
for your
eal Estate needs

<
(519)

853-2086

ACTON, 10 Knox St., 2 storey house, 4
bedroom, 2 full baths, garage, $950.
month, utilities excluded, 1st & last month,
reference, available May 1st. Tel. (905)846-
1177 days, (905)702-8335 eve,

Townhouses
for rent

B
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* NEW VEHICLES

 LOW DAILY & WEEKLY RATES
* INSURANCE REPLACEMENT

* LOCAL PICK-UP & DELIVERY
WEEKEND SPECIAL

Located at PARK LINCOLN MERCURY

RENTALS

877-2261
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Articles
for sale

FIRST quality rec room carpet, $5.95
sq.yd. For all your carpet needs, call Jim.
877-6302, 25 years experience.

,FLAT RATE long distance, tuffrum

Toronto/Mississauga. $10. per month.
Ad-Tel Halton. 905-702- 12?7

NEW GEORGETOWN TOWNHOUSES
3 bedrooms,1 1/2 baths, 5 appliances,
full basement, garage, available Summer/98.
$1100. mo. for 1100 sq. ft. Private yard.

2437

MALE student requires furnished room,

' May 1 to Aug. 31. Call Marilyn 1-888-

T ET T ——————

B

756-8447 between 9 & 5.

' ROOM to rent, EastGenrgetown Doug.

877-9685 (morning, late afternoon &
evenings.

Shared
accommodation

1 up to 3 rooms, use of kitchen, laundry,
dining room, country near Acton. $60 &
$40. 853-4988

E’:. Snowmobiles

1996 Skidoo Formula lll, 3300 kms. $5000.
Firm. Just had new bottom end. Optional

873-3330

Articles
1986 Toyota 4 Runner, $2000.: 5 x 8
utility trailer, $800. Call 877-8475

1997 Rocky Mountain Soul, double butted
C.‘:hn:.*.:n"u:::nlyF frame, Rock Shox, Indy C front
suspension, sh:}wruﬂm cond. 877-3268

stove, $50.0B0O, yellow built-in dishwasher
$50. OBO,702-8342
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APPLIANCES Quality reconditioned
Appliances. 1 Year Warranty. Fridges,
Stoves, Washers, Dryers, etc. 3 months
to pay, Visa also accepted. Please come
visit our showroom. APPLIANCE DEPOT
875-0154

APPLIANCES: Fridge/stove $350.
Washer/dryer $300. Beer fridges $100. Free
delivery. 1 yr. Full Warranty. Tax included.
Cash for used appliances. 905-282-
9991/905-454-3439
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